IPSC Orszagos Bajnoksag - PCC - Stage 1 - 2021-07-04

Stage Results - PCC

Place

coOoNO G h OON =

A DDA DOWWWWWWWWWNNDNNDNDNNDNNNN=RS= 2 Q22 aAaaaaa0
apoON_,PrOOCOCOONOCCOPPON_,PrOCVOOONOCCOPDRON_,rOOOONOCOODWON=O

Name

Hodi, Jozsef

Kiss, Gabor (1911)
Halasi, Gergely
Kis, Krisztian
Barsony, Csaba
Ciesielski, Marcin
Sass, Gabor
Szabo, Robert (378)
Sotét, Gabor
Simonyi, Otto
Ambrus, Oliver
Hua, Wei

Batki, Gyorgy
Laszlo, Endre
Vajler, Martin
Rafai, Richard
Pipicz, Zsolt
Palmai, Adam
Kara, Norbert
Anka, Laszlo
Hemerle, Denes
Karadi, Ferenc
Szekes, Endre
Kapocs, Gergely
Bicskei, Bea
Timar, Erik

Bardi, Istvan

Dosa, Viktor
Zakupszki, Norbert
Kormanyos, Maria
Nemethe Kovacs, Veronika
Csabai, Bernadett
Biro, Gabor
Hollosi, Nikolett
Bogar, Attila
Lukacs, Levente
Kalman, Peter
Zele, Imre

Baris, Peter
Davidhazi, Richard
Hua, Zhong Tian
Kalman, Zoltan
Gyemant, Janos
Bozo, Krisztian
(DQ) Koteles dr., Laszlo

No.

3074

Class
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Div

PCC
PCC
PCC
PCC
PCC
PCC
PCC
PCC
PCC
PCC
PCC
PCC
PCC
PCC
PCC
PCC
PCC
PCC
PCC
PCC
PCC
PCC
PCC
PCC
PCC
PCC
PCC
PCC
PCC
PCC
PCC
PCC
PCC
PCC
PCC
PCC
PCC
PCC
PCC
PCC
PCC
PCC
PCC
PCC
PCC

PF

Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min

Points

128
140
140
132
128
132
138
138
132
138
136
130
134
134
130
134
140
132
132
138
138
132
136
126
136
132
134
130
130
134
132
138
136
140
138
132
130
138
140
140
140
136
140
136
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Factor
10.1911
9.7222
9.3708
9.3352
9.3227
9.2827
9.0969
9.0670
8.9796
8.9669
8.9425
8.8496
8.7869
8.6788
8.5134
8.4277
8.3433
8.3333
8.0537
7.8588
7.8320
7.8199
7.7098
7.7064
7.5682
7.3374
7.2432
6.5000
6.4795
6.1609
6.1224
6.0659
5.9649
5.7542
5.7190
5.3856
5.2803
5.1647
5.1207
5.0940
5.0466
4.8932
4.7033
2.5312

Stage
Pts
140.0000
133.5590
128.7316
128.2426
128.0699
127.5211
124.9687
124.5581
123.3571
123.1823
122.8478
121.5708
120.7098
119.2244
116.9532
115.7752
114.6156
114.4792
110.6376
107.9599
107.5922
107.4259
105.9127
105.8670
103.9677
100.7977
99.5041
89.2938
89.0119
84.6356
84.1071
83.3308
81.9430
79.0485
78.5651
73.9841
72.5376
70.9497
70.3456
69.9794
69.3274
67.2204
64.6120
34.7720

Stage %

100.00 %
95.40 %
91.95 %
91.60 %
91.48 %
91.09 %
89.26 %
88.97 %
88.11 %
87.99 %
87.75%
86.84 %
86.22 %
85.16 %
83.54 %
82.70 %
81.87 %
81.77 %
79.03 %
7711 %
76.85 %
76.73 %
75.65 %
75.62 %
74.26 %
72.00 %
71.07 %
63.78 %
63.58 %
60.45 %
60.08 %
59.52 %
58.53 %
56.46 %
56.12 %
52.85%
51.81 %
50.68 %
50.25 %
49.99 %
49.52 %
48.01 %
46.15 %
24.84 %



